Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

As the big door swung behind me | caught the echo of a roar of.............

The colonial experience of China forced her into national schizophrenia.

Writing English was the most thing a Harrow at that time.

The Chinese have been to make the world realize that there are other important
things besides the gross national product.

Oculist is expert

On Friday the writer walked with the read of an escapedprisoner:

Another type of boy who does not try is the very
school work without effort

boy who has always done his

When you have been too busy to eat and said, "l am

Unsanitary conditions cause the spread of diseases like typhoid fever, cholera and........

The strange randomness of the world beguiled him.

The masses stay put and carry on their traditional intensive

Soon after the discovery of................. it was realized that yews could be cured.

In all probability they would think it was a...................

The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to ............... million.
Chinese cities show an absence of ..........c.ccccceveee which is neither back wardens nor
delay.

Answers Choice

A

oow»

DomP» DOmP DOWP DOEP DOEP DOWP U0Wr DOEP» U0E» U0WP» O0OW

Uo®m » UOWr DOW>

. Whishpers
. Smiles
Laughter
Reading

Uncertainty
Mental confusion
Irresponsibility
Worriers

Rejected
Refused
Belittled
Disregarded

working
struggle
. striving
. planning

eye
nose

bone
lungs

Freed

Slipped away/run away
jail-breaking
turned-out

Dull
Unsuccessful
Bright

Slow

Staring
Steering
Starving
Stuttering

cancer
. dysentery
lameness
baldness

Strangeness
. Confusion
. Irregularity
. Disturbance

love
rest
comfort
labour

. Penicillin

T.V.

. Tetracycline
Dish antenna

Baby
Paper
food
book

700

800
900
1000

Women
Markets

. Automobiles
Cinemas



16

17

18

19

20

Raiston, the new Head, very pontifical and aware of himself.

The homework pressed heavily upon me.

To be among the dwindling number of people who understood such things was to him a kind
of secret.

Paralytic means

A truck, a big dirty clumsy-looking truck.

oOOow» OOwWP» TOrP» OOWP

Ow

. Humble

. Confident
. Critical

. Regular
. Difficult

. Heavy
. Increasing

. Constant
. Permanent

. Suffering from fever
. Suffering from diphtheria

. Suffering from calarrh

. Ugly-looking
. Strange-looking

D. Horrible-looking



