

## English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	As the big door swung behind me I caught the echo of a roar of	A. Whishpers B. Smiles C. Laughter D. Reading
2	The colonial experience of China forced her into national schizophrenia.	A. Uncertainty B. Mental confusion C. Irresponsibility D. Worriers
3	Writing English was the most thing a Harrow at that time.	A. Rejected B. Refused C. Belittled D. Disregarded
4	The Chinese have been to make the world realize that there are other important things besides the gross national product.	A. working B. struggle C. striving D. planning
5	Oculist is expert	A. eye B. nose C. bone D. lungs
6	On Friday the writer walked with the read of an <u>escaped</u> prisoner:	A. Freed B. Slipped away/run away C. jail-breaking D. turned-out
7	Another type of boy who does not try is the very boy who has always done his school work without effort	A. Dull B. Unsuccessful C. Bright D. Slow
8	When you have been too busy to eat and said, "I am"	A. Staring B. Steering C. Starving D. Stuttering
9	Unsanitary conditions cause the spread of diseases like typhoid fever, cholera and	A. cancer B. dysentery C. lameness D. baldness
10	The strange <u>randomness</u> of the world beguiled him.	A. Strangeness B. Confusion C. Irregularity D. Disturbance
11	The masses stay put and carry on their traditional intensive	A. love B. rest C. comfort D. labour
12	Soon after the discovery of it was realized that yews could be cured.	A. Penicillin B. T.V. C. Tetracycline D. Dish antenna
13	In all probability they would think it was a	A. Baby B. Paper C. food D. book
14	The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to million.	A. 700 B. 800 C. 900 D. 1000
15	Chinese cities show an absence of which is neither back wardens nor delay.	A. Women B. Markets C. Automobiles D. Cinemas

16	Raiston, the new Head, very <u>pontifical</u> and aware of himself.	A. Humble B. Arrogant C. Confident D. Critical
17	The homework pressed heavily upon me.	A. Regular B. Difficult C. Abundant D. Heavy
18	To be among the <u>dwindling</u> number of people who understood such things was to him a kind of secret.	A. Increasing B. Decreasing C. Constant D. Permanent
19	Paralytic means	A. Suffering from fever B. Suffering from diphtheria C. Suffering from paralysis D. Suffering from calarrh
20	A truck, a big dirty clumsy-looking truck.	A. Awkward-looking B. Ugly-looking C. Strange-looking D. Horrible-looking